
Material 
80% polyester/20% viskose, polyurethan Class 1 - Medical device directive 

MDD 93/42/EEC
During washing the velcro must be assembled
Do not add fabric conditioner
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TwinSheet 
Short Instruction

IM150/75
IM150/85

IM4306
IM4310

Set:
Set:

5708012445721
5708012445738

5708012001460
5708012001750

W1500 x L850
W1500 x L850

1 pcs IM150/75 + 1 pcs IM150/85
1 pcs IM150/75 + 2 pcs IM150/85

Item no EAN no Size in mm



Etac A/S
info@etac.dk
www.etac.dk

Etac AB
info@etac.se
www.etac.se

Etac Immedia A/S
Egeskovvej 12
DK-8700 Horsens
etac.immedia@etac.com

Etac A/S
hovedkontor.norge@etac.com
www.etac.com

Etac Holland BV 
info.holland@etac.com
www.etac.com

R82 UK Ltd.
R82uk@r82.com
www.r82.co.uk

Snug Seat Inc.
information@snugseat.com
www.snugseat.com

Etac GmbH
info@etac.de
www.etac.de

Etac Export
etac.immedia@etac.com
www.etac.com/exp

Contact / Download Manufacture

TwinSheet
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Check always:


